rbital Biosciences
 ®
USER GUIDE
Apollo® 7mL
High-Performance Centrifugal Concentrators
Note: This product is offered for research use only. Not for clinical use, diagnostic procedures, or for preparation of
fluids to be used for human injection.
Apollo 7 mL UF concentrators are disposable ultrafiltration devices for the concentration or purification of protein

70k Da 0.01M PBS only 6 mL Swing head 4,500 16 600x
150k Da 0.5 mg/mL bovine thyroglobulin, 0.01M PBS 5 mL Swing head 2.000 20 500x
Ordering Information
Product Name QMWL*                     Identification Qty/Pk Order No.
  5k Apollo 7 mL  5k Da Sample pack 2ea. AP0700500
  5k Apollo 7 mL  5k Da Rack of filters in capped tubes 25 ea. AP0700510
  5k Apollo 7 mL  5k Da 10 racks, bulk bags of filters, tubes,  caps 250 ea. AP0700520
  5k Apollo 7 mL 5k Da Bulk bags of filters only 1000 ea. AP0715031
10k Apollo 7 mL 10k Da Sample pack 2ea. AP0701000
10k Apollo 7 mL 10k Da Rack of filters in capped tubes 25 ea. AP0701010
10k Apollo 7 mL 10k Da 10 racks, bulk bags of filters, tubes,  caps 250 ea. AP0701020
10k Apollo 7 mL 10k Da Bulk bags of filters only 1000 ea. AP0715031
30k Apollo 7 mL 30k Da Sample pack 2ea AP0703000
30k Apollo 7 mL 30k Da Rack of filters in capped tubes 25 ea. AP0703010
30k Apollo 7 mL 30k Da 10 racks, bulk bags of filters, tubes,  caps 250 ea. AP0703020
30k Apollo 7 mL 30k Da Bulk bags of filters only 1000 ea. AP0715031
70k Apollo 7 mL 70k Da Sample pack 2ea. AP0707000
70k Apollo 7 mL 70k Da Rack of filters in capped tubes 25 ea. AP0707010
70k Apollo 7 mL 70k Da 10 racks, bulk bags of filters, tubes,  caps 250 ea. AP0707020
70k Apollo 7 mL 70k Da Bulk bags of filters only 1000 ea. AP0715031
150k Apollo 7 mL 150k Da Sample pack 2ea. AP0715000
150k Apollo 7 mL 150k Da Rack of filters in capped tubes 25 ea. AP0715010
150k Apollo 7 mL 150k Da 10 racks, bulk bags of filters, tubes,  caps 250 ea. AP0715020
150k Apollo 7 mL 150k Da Bulk bags of filters only 1000 ea. AP0715031
  Rack of 25 tubes and caps for Apollo 20 mL  25 ea. AP0700000
  Case of  tubes & caps for Apollo 20 mL 500 ea. AP07TC
*Minimum protein molecular weight that has been found to be quantitatively (>95%) retained by the membrane when tested in an
Apollo device, as determined by filtrate optical density.
Technical Assistance